| Klas. Bieg

GPPB 2018

Miejsce Imie
1 Grzegorz
2 Dariusz

4 Grzegorz

()]

Maciej
Tomasz
Marek
Arkadiusz
Damian
10 Jan

11 Grzegorz

O 0 N O

12 Dariusz
13 Piotr

14 Grzegorz
15 Pawet
16 Tomasz
17 Jakub

18 Rafat

19 Tomasz
20 Marek
21 Sebastian
22 Sebastian
23 tukasz
24 Adam

25 Stefan
26 Grzegorz
27 Radostaw
28 Stawomir
29 Jarostaw

Nazwisko
Szymura

Koszatka

3 Przemystaw Jedros

Bocheniski
Szydziak
Halman
Nieslon
Sopel
Wisniewski
Byrczek
Wozniak
Sroczynski
Pogocki
Zuber
Misinski
Weber
Behrendt
Szczepanski
Hotynski
Kapica
Koziotek
Michatuszek
Grzybowicz
Krakowczyk
Pietrysiak
Bryta
Grudzinski
Katuza

Lewandowski

Kategoria Numer 2 okrazenia

M40
M40
M30
M40
M20
M30
M30
M40
M40
M10
M30
M30
M30
M50
M40
M20
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
M40
M30
M40
M40

1345
1294
1183
1354
1709
1433
1750
1435
1199
1796
1169
1203
1753
1172
1189
1058
1032
1287
1565
1198
1275
1787
1185
1012
1241
1064
1190
1361
1357

00:30:57
00:31:53
00:32:30
00:32:57
00:33:07
00:33:50
00:33:51
00:34:53
00:35:14
00:35:20
00:35:26
00:36:15
00:36:17
00:36:25
00:36:31
00:36:48
00:36:57
00:36:59
00:37:15
00:37:29
00:37:32
00:37:49
00:37:51
00:38:20
00:38:42
00:38:42
00:38:46
00:38:59
00:39:10




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Julia
Piotr
Krystian
Janusz
Jerzy
Mateusz
Jerzy
Jacek
Mateusz
Btazej
Krzysztof
Kinga
Marcin
Zbigniew
Filip

lza
Bartosz
Katarzyna
Anna
Zdzistaw
Piotr
Waldemar
Sebastian
Krystyna
Wojciech
Dominik
Adam
Krzysztof
Wioleta
Krzysztof
Kamil
Wincenty

Nyga
Miczka
Chejdys
Nogaj

Orlik

Nowak
Salasowicz
Korzeniowski
Gregeracki
Guta
Wojakowski
Pogoda
Marnka
Koztowski

Butawa

Maj-Dziubanska

Kotodziejczyk

Wojakowska

Szottysek-Grzesikiewicz

Rosada
tecki
Rawtuszewicz
Zapart
Samborska
Sznyder
Smolarczyk
Ogrodniczek
Majek
Brychcy
Panz

Cwikia

Pas

K10

M40
M30
M40
M50
M20
M50
M40
M30
M30
M40
K10

M30
M40
M10
K30

M10
K40

K30

M60
M30
M50
M30
K60

M40
M40
M40
M40
K40

M30
M30
M40

1604
1067
1116
1496
1388
1332
1105
1078
1217
1143
1094
1315
1546
1154
1563
1265
1313
1095
1266
1139
1339
1319
1949
1321
1440
1564
1633
1335
1712
1518
1466
1820

00:39:23
00:39:24
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:39:42
00:40:00
00:40:12
00:40:16
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:40:47
00:40:48
00:41:00
00:41:00
00:41:01
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:11
00:41:11
00:41:14
00:41:24
00:41:29
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:37
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:41:49
00:41:55
00:42:07
00:42:19
00:42:28



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92

Mirostaw
Zbigniew
Marek
Kinga
Michat
Matgorzata
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Artur
Michat
Michat
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Krzysztof
Dawid
Marcin
Arkadiusz
Dariusz
Kajetan
Marcin
Wiestaw
Michat
Mateusz
Marcin
Wojtek
Wiodzimierz
Joanna
Joanna
Agnieszka
Ania

Stasiak
Kopszak
Zajecki
Misinska
Kurowski
Dygon
Polewka
Pilch-Nanowska
Krol

Kubica
Zachara
Drozd

Roj
Porebski
Przybylski
Kraicziczek
Sobczyk
Szmidt
Kaczmarzyk
Zmijewski
Daczynski
Hanasiewicz
Maciejewski
Wikierski
Cygan
Lempa
Maryniak
Kozaczka
Olesinska
Klimiuk
Kowal

Migas

M30
M50
M30
K01
M30
K40
M40
K40
M30
M20
M30
M20
M40
M20
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M40
M20
M20
M70+
M30
M10
M20
M30
M40
K40
K30
K10
K40

1099
1298
1204
1819
1982
1048
1338
1006
1211
1374
1050
1264
1971
1461
1075
1494
1269
1945
1074
1503
1310
1531
1132
1673
1912
1601
1120
1155
1112
1793
1359
1410

00:42:31
00:42:50
00:42:57
00:42:59
00:43:02
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:21
00:43:23
00:43:29
00:43:33
00:43:36
00:43:40
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:02
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:10
00:44:13
00:44:13
00:44:38
00:44:38
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:44:46
00:44:46
00:44:48
00:44:48
00:44:52
00:44:52



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125

Tomasz
Piotr
Grzegorz
Anna
Asia
Dariusz
Magdalena
Aneta
Marcin
Piotr
Bogumita
Czestaw
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Dorota
Andrzej
Adam
Agnieszka
Jarostaw
Mateusz
Elzbieta
Teodozja
Marek
Agata
Przemek
Ewa
Janusz
Magdalena
Stanistaw
Leszek
Michat
Tomasz

Lesiecki
Lesiecki
Zgorski
Kocielska
Fojcik
Pfeifer
Gozdzinska
Skéra
Wasik
Tokaj
Gorell

Pelc

Uliasz
Pudetko
Smolarczyk
Kliks
Bukowski
Sieradzka
Dziecigtkowski
Grzebiela
Prokop
Gdula
Tomala
Fangor-Grab
Sobstel
Sadowska
Geiger
Kasperek
Czarnik
Urbanski
Mikotajczyk

Plewinski

M40
M10
M40
K30
K40
M50
K40
K30
M40
M40
K30
M60
M30
M50
K40
M40
M20
K30
M40
M30
K50
K60
M50
K30
M30
K20
M40
K40
M30
M40
M20
M30

1200
1202
1788
1340
1780
1743
1608
1391
1458
1019
1125
1348
1256
1506
1280
1033
1350
1080
1731
1555
1329
1234
1698
1952
1580
1227
1372
1330
1532
1092
1242
1467

00:44:58
00:44:59
00:44:59
00:45:03
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:25
00:45:29
00:45:30
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:37
00:45:37
00:45:39
00:45:40
00:45:40
00:45:45
00:45:46
00:45:51
00:45:52
00:45:59
00:46:00
00:46:04
00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:27



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

148
149
150
151
152
153

155
156
157

Tomasz
Agnieszka
Dorota
Dariusz
Bozena
Adriana
Andrzej
Marcin
Katarzyna
Marek
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Piotr
Piotr
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Kacper
Ewelina
Katarzyna
Patrycja
Artur
Kasia
Monika
Bartosz
Adrian
lwona
Dariusz
Juliusz
Michat
Karolina
Grzegorz

Ireneusz

Tarnowski

Ciemiega

tajszczak - Gajda

Cupiat
Musiat
Popiel
Smuda
Pronczuk
Klejnowska
Materla
Gburek
Jakubiak
Ziobro
Misinski
Herliczka
Majek
Grzybowicz
Mazur
Mazur
Knebel
Wojtukiewicz
Urban
Btoriska
Kukla
Ziemak
Goérecka-Zych
Dymek
Duleba
Witwicki
Popiel
Smuda

Maslanka

M40
K20
K40
M50
K30
K30
M40
M30
K20
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
K10
M10
K40
K10
K30
M30
K30
K30
M10
M20
K30
M40
M30
M30
Ko1
M30
M50

1131
1675
1260
1086
1282
1299
1110
1207
1578
1609
1847
1011
1255
1187
1473
1549
1186
1008
1674
1208
1076
1588
1196
1307
1687
1431
1626
1385
1386
1415
1111
1590

00:46:27
00:46:28
00:46:30
00:46:36
00:46:41
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:56
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:47:09
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:17
00:47:23
00:47:34
00:47:34
00:47:35
00:47:36
00:47:43
00:47:54
00:47:54
00:47:55
00:47:55
00:47:55
00:47:57
00:48:00



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Artur
Katarzyna
Dominik
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Joanna
Stefania
Krzysztof
Natalia
Michat
Agnieszka
tukasz
Krzysztof
Krzysztof
Michat
Mariusz
lwona
Anna
Michat
Tadeusz
Aleksandra
Grzegorz
Aldona
Kazimierz
Joanna
Mieczystaw
Maciej
Dagmara
Jan
Grzegorz
Mariusz
Michat

Popiel
Lesisz

Tokaj

Kalata
Smieja
Chodzidto
Sobolewska
Sobolewski
Putowska
Smolarczyk
Kaczmarczyk
Chrobok
Drozd
Pietrzak
Stowski
Figiel
Kasper
Kosmaczewska
Zawada
Gaszczak
Hebda-Olszéwka
Uszynski
Uszynska
Kliks
Kopiecka
Smota
Jureko
Rzenno
Behrendt
Zegartowski
Gorzynski

Zimny

M40
K40
M20
M30
M40
K30
K40
M40
K20
M40
K30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
K40
K30
M30
M70+
K30
M40
K40
M60
K30
M60
M30
K40
M10
M40
M30
M40

1300
1066
1959
1454
1230
1382
1693
1782
1472
1181
1973
1513
1916
1156
1989
1402
1629
1303
1013
1526
1383
1278
1413
1168
1723
1597
1164
1138
1677
1367
1206
1238

00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:48:29
00:48:31
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:46
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:01
00:49:05
00:49:08
00:49:12
00:49:16
00:49:24
00:49:26



190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Jarostaw
Marek
Adam
Monika
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Beata
Oliver
Kamil

Ania
Joanna
Janusz
Izabela
Aleksandra
Ewa
Michat
Leszek
Martyna
Dagmara
Sabina
Celina
Matgorzata
Ireneusz
Matgorzata
Pawet
Janusz
Justyna
Mirostaw
Julia
Krzysztof
Justyna

Tymoteusz

Nuckowski
Krzywda
Wilsz

Pyka
Czenczek

Kaszuba -Smieja

Polewka
Kurgan
Dawidko
Swiatkowska
Kawa

Goraj
Zielinska
Pudetko
Lesniak
Zegartowski
Hawrylewicz
Markiewicz
Sersisko
Kacan
Twarowska
Wilczek

Kasperek

Malska- Wyrozumska

Jaworecki
Hryszkiewicz
Dalecka
Krawczynski
Hrycyszyn
Chmura
Nuckowska

Skora

M30
M40
M40
K30
K30
K40
K40
M20
M20
K20
K40
M60
K40
K30
K40
M30
M50
K30
K20
K40
K30
K30
M40
K30
M50
M40
K40
M40
K30
M20
K20
M10

1224
1247
1024
1871
1071
1038
1337
1666
1872
1429
1529
1646
1147
1053
1373
1365
1333
1632
1288
1039
1083
1852
1331
1318
1366
1060
1328
1758
1274
1165
1221
1768

00:49:26
00:49:33
00:49:35
00:50:03
00:50:09
00:50:11
00:50:13
00:50:15
00:50:29
00:50:30
00:50:30
00:50:33
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:46
00:50:53
00:50:59
00:51:00
00:51:15
00:51:16
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:32
00:51:34
00:51:35
00:51:54
00:52:04
00:52:09
00:52:10



222 Andrzej Florecki M60 1041 00:52:16

223 Mateusz Borowiak mM30 1523 00:52:26
224 Dominika Szwagrzyk K20 1848 00:52:30
225 Marek Wojcieszczak M50 1528 00:52:34
226 Matylda Kruk Ko1 1263 00:52:48
227 Monika Martin K40 1864 00:52:49
228 Monika Dziemianczuk K40 1144 00:52:49
229 Pawet Nikodon M40 1547 00:52:53
230 tukasz Nawrat M30 1119 00:53:20
231 Maria Popiel K01 1271 00:53:24
232 Dariusz Jaworek M40 1306 00:53:24
233 Katarzyna Strassberger K40 1133 00:53:25
234 Grzegorz Stodkiewicz M40 1849 00:53:28
235 Barbara Cwiok K40 1145 00:53:29
236 Grzegorz Maciejko mM30 1065 00:53:56
237 Beata Bomastyk K40 1126 00:54:04
238 Ewa Wilsz K40 1023 00:54:05
239 Iwo Hawrylewicz M10 1279 00:54:27
240 Dariusz Lesiecki Mo1 1201 00:54:43
241 Justyna Bozek K40 1557 00:54:54
242 Anna Hotota K40 1258 00:54:55
243 Aleksandra Ziembirska-Buczyrnska K30 1426 00:54:57
244 Tatiana Pacuta K50 1129 00:54:58
245 Katarzyna  Sikorska K30 1448 00:55:01
246 Marcin Herman M20 1225 00:55:26

Sebastian Kaczmarski M30 1747 00:55:26
248 Alicja Kuczek K10 1682 00:55:29
249 Magdalena Witkowska K30 1171 00:55:33
250 Alicja Odziomek K30 1029 00:55:34
251 Janusz Bykowski M40 1130 00:55:44
252 Agnieszka Krawiec K40 1021 00:55:45

253 Daniel Jedzura M30 1636 00:55:45



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Mikotaj
Gosia

Jola
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Zdzistawa
Michalina
Kamil
Norbert
Anna
Monika
Dorota
Mariola
Anna
Aleksandra
Pawet
Patrycja
Karina
Katarzyna
Matgorzata
Dorota
Angelika
Mariusz
Katarzyna
Lestaw
Adrian
Aleksandra
Joanna
Anna
Izabela
Kaska

Grzegorz

Jedzura
Kocyan
Kata

Wilczynska-Kogut

Zaklinska
Orlik
takomska
Giczan
Brodiuk
Katuzna
Bartkowska
Zemta
Cupiat
Szarek
Chodak
Derwianski
Baczek
Pajdak
Osowska
Barton
Michatuszek
Giefzynska
Pradela
Miszczak
Kura
Hotoda
Kochanek
Borowiecka
Bregufa
Stempniak
Marut
Cebulak

Mo1
K50
K40
K40
K40
K50
K10
M30
M40
K50
K30
K20
K50
K40
K30
M40
K20
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
M30
K40
M50
M30
K40
K30
K40
K40
K40
M40

1740
1124
1863
1108
1123
1052
1134
1524
1444
1102
1020
1880
1087
1040
1516
1515
1737
1733
1022
1486
1939
1424
1497
1821
1495
1938
1003
1937
1499
1457
1136
1209

00:55:45
00:55:46
00:55:48
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:56:00
00:56:02
00:56:05
00:56:06
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:10
00:56:19
00:56:19
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:56:43
00:56:47
00:56:53
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:08
00:57:08
00:57:24
00:57:32
00:57:39
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:57:59
00:57:59
00:58:04
00:58:08



286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Damian
Anna
Pawet
Piotr
Barbara
Beata
Katarzyna
Dorota
Agnieszka
Jolanta
Marta
Julia
Brygida
Magdalena
Leon
Krzysztof
Lidia

Aga
Mateusz
Kinga
Agata
Teresa
tukasz
Sofia
Ewelina
Leon
Matgorzata
Monika
Justyna
Ewa
Monika
Daria

Kowalski
tecka-Gawron
Kontny
Karbownik
Hryszkiewicz
Wylezatek
Topolska
Kowalska
Katuza
Starczewska
Bluszcz
Zawisza

Vega Zumeta
Witkowska
Dygon

Kogut
Kasperczyk
Sobolewska
Hyjek
Mtocek-Harazaim
Kliks

Gross
Suchocki
Mironowicz
Rajs
Mironowicz
Krzywonos
Smerkowska
Wojtukiewicz
Olejnik
Matuszewska

Olejniczak

M30
K30
M70+
M30
K40
K40
K20
K50
K40
K30
K30
K10
K30
K40
Mo1
M40
K40
K30
M20
K30
K40
K40
Mo1
Ko1
K40
Mo1
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K20

1686
1487
1711
1965
1063
1290
1665
1342
1360
1326
1281
1416
1005
1655
1436
1512
1860
1292
1688
1767
1034
1117
1400
1115
1527
1412
1679
1678
1680
1214
1447
1746

00:58:12
00:58:22
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:58:47
00:59:00
00:59:02
00:59:09
00:59:30
00:59:38
00:59:38
00:59:39
00:59:52
01:00:00
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:14
01:00:29
01:00:50
01:01:04
01:01:20
01:01:20
01:01:20
01:01:40
01:01:41
01:01:46
01:01:47
01:01:47
01:01:59
01:02:34
01:03:22
01:04:58



318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Jarostaw
Alicja
Wiktor
Wiola
Katarzyna
Dariusz
Magdalena
Marcin
Maria
Agata
Juliusz
Agnieszka
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Lena
Pawet

Kochanek
Szkamruk
Zegartowski
Rutka
Czarny-Wasita
Sieradzki
Zeglen

Fara

Majek
Juszczak - Wisniewska
Wisniewski
Paruzel
Starczewski
Adamowska
Warzecha
Belzyt

Belzyt

M40
K30
Mo1
K30
K30
M30
K20
M30
K40
K30
Mo1
K40
Mo1
K30
M40
Ko1
M30

1002
1930
1766
1425
1509
1081
1842
1619
1548
1030
1027
1369
1794
1464
1403
1811
1809

01:05:04
01:05:23
01:05:28
01:06:29
01:11:42
01:11:53
01:12:07
01:12:39
01:15:19
01:18:28
01:18:28
01:21:20
01:21:38
01:21:42
01:25:55
01:26:12
01:26:13




